
Day Date Opponent Site Game Time Depart

Friday 6-Jun Fargo 61's Black Tharaldson - McCormick 10:45am 8:00am

Friday 6-Jun Brandon Valley Tharaldson - McCormick 1:00pm

Saturday 7-Jun Moorhead Orange Tharaldson - Helling 11:15am No Bus

Saturday 7-Jun Barnesville Tharaldson - McCormick 1:30pm

Tuesday 10-Jun Moorhead Black Moorhead - Matson Field 5:30pm 3:00pm

Thursday 12-Jun Red Lake Falls Stauss Park 5:00pm/7:00pm Cancelled

Monday 16-Jun Thief River Falls Stauss Park 5:00pm/7:00pm Postponed

Wednesday 18-Jun Fargo 14UAAA Fargo 5:30pm/7:30pm 3:00pm

Thursday 19-Jun Red Lake Falls RLF 5:00pm/7:00pm 2:30pm

Monday 23-Jun Roseau Roseau 4:00pm/6:00pm 12:30pm

Tuesday 24-Jun Fargo 15U Stauss Park 5:00pm/7:00pm Game Added

Thursday 26-Jun Warroad Stauss Park 12:00pm/2:00pm

Monday 30-Jun DGF Stauss Park 5:30pm/7:30pm Cancelled

Tuesday 1-Jul Thief River Falls Central Middle School 5:00pm/7:00pm Location Change

Tuesday 8-Jul Moorhead Black Babe Ruth Field 5:30pm

Wednesday 9-Jul Roseau Stauss Park 4:00pm/6:00pm

Thursday 10-Jul Warroad Warroad 12:00pm/2:00pm 8:00am

Wednesday 16-Jul Fosston (North Border League Play-In) Stauss Park 5:00pm/7:00pm Playoffs

Thursday 17-Jul Roseau (North Border League Semifinals) Roseau 12:00pm 8:15am

Monday 21-Jul Red Lake Falls (NBL 3rd Place Game) Red Lake Falls 1:30/3:30pm 11:30am

Thursday 24-Jul Fargo 14UAAA Central Middle School 5:00pm/7:00pm Cancelled
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